
Tsurukabuto 1st Campus

Day Period Code Course Title in Japanese Course Title in English Language*1 Online Face-to-face Room*2 Credit

Mon 2 1H341 アメリカ文化論 American Culture J,E 〇 F301 2 西谷　拓哉 NISHITANI Takuya

Mon 3 1H348 比較民族学 Comparative Ethnology J 〇 B101 2 岡田　浩樹 OKADA Hiroki

Mon 4 1H320 環大西洋文化論 The Atlantic World J 〇 B101 2 小澤　卓也 OZAWA Takuya

Mon 4 1H334 日本歴史文化論 Japanese History and Culture J 〇 B201 2 長　志珠絵 OSA Shizue

Mon 4 1H387 異文化コミュニケーション論基礎演習Ⅱ Basic Seminar on Intercultural Communication 2 ♦ J 〇 L205 2 田中　祐理子 TANAKA Yuriko

Mon 5 1H321 文化人類学 Introduction to Cultural Anthropology J 〇 F301 2 大石　侑香 OISHI Yuka

Mon 5 1H353 文化翻訳論 Translation and Culture J 〇 D509 2 北村　結花 KITAMURA Yuika

Tue 1 1H347 現代民族誌学 Contemporary Ethnography J 〇 F401 2 下條　尚志 SHIMOJO Hisashi

Tue 3 1H357 比較政治社会論 Comparative Political Sociology E 〇 F401 2 新川　匠郎 NIIKAWA Sho

Tue 3 1H368 視覚文化論 Visual Arts and Culture J 〇 F301 2 礒谷　有亮 ISOTANI Yuusuke

Tue 3 1H392 現代文化システム論基礎演習Ⅱ Basic Seminar on Contemporary Culture and Society 2 ♦ J 〇 F101 2 櫻井　徹 SAKURAI Tetsu

Tue 4 1H345 ヨーロッパ社会文化論 Cultures and Societies in Europe J 〇 F401 2 衣笠　太朗 KINUGASA Taro

Tue 4 1H367 芸術文化表象論 Cultural Representation in Art J 〇 F301 2 岡本　佳子 OKAMOTO Yoshiko

Tue 4 1H374 コミュニケーション構造論 Introduction to the Structure of Communication J 〇 F102 2 南本　徹 MINAMIMOTO Toru

Wed 2 1H361 近現代政治思想論 Modern Political Thought J 〇 F301 2 上野　成利 UENO Naritoshi

Wed 2 1H383 地域文化論基礎演習Ⅱ Basic Seminar on Area Studies 2 ♦ hybrid L202 2 伊藤　友美 ITO Tomomi

Wed 2 1H384 地域文化論基礎演習Ⅱ Basic Seminar on Area Studies 2 ♦ J 〇 F102 2 衣笠　太朗 KINUGASA Taro

Wed 3 1H061 English Presentation Skills English Presentation Skills E 〇 D406 2 Smith Michael Dean Smith Michael Dean

Wed 3 1H318 日本社会文化論 Japanese Society and Culture 〇 F401 2 辛島　理人 KARASHIMA Masato

Wed 3 1H376 認知コミュニケーション論（知覚・認知心理学） Cognitive Psychology of Human Communication(Psychology of Perception and Cognition) J,E hybrid F301 2 松本　絵理子 MATSUMOTO Eriko

Wed 3 1H385 地域文化論基礎演習Ⅱ Basic Seminar on Area Studies 2 ♦ J 〇 F101 2 井上　弘貴 INOUE Hirotaka

Wed 3 1H390 現代文化システム論基礎演習Ⅱ Basic Seminar on Contemporary Culture and Society 2 ♦ J 〇 L205 2 上野　成利 UENO Naritoshi

Wed 3 1H393 現代文化システム論基礎演習Ⅱ Basic Seminar on Contemporary Culture and Society 2 ♦ 〇 B304-306 2 岩本　和子 IWAMOTO Kazuko

Wed 4 1H340 アメリカ社会論 American Society J 〇 F401 2 井上　弘貴 INOUE Hirotaka

Wed 4 1H391 現代文化システム論基礎演習Ⅱ Basic Seminar on Contemporary Culture and Society 2 ♦ 〇 E411 2 松家　理恵 MATSUYA Rie

Wed 4 1H394 言語情報コミュニケーション論基礎演習Ⅱ Basic Seminar on Human Communication and Information Science 2 ♦ J 〇 F101 2 藤濤　文子 FUJINAMI Fumiko

Wed 4 1H395 言語情報コミュニケーション論基礎演習Ⅱ Basic Seminar on Human Communication and Information Science 2 ♦ J hybrid B205 2 林　良子 HAYASHI Ryoko

Wed 4 1H396 言語情報コミュニケーション論基礎演習Ⅱ Basic Seminar on Human Communication and Information Science 2 ♦ J 〇 L203 2 清光　英成 KIYOMITSU Hidenari

Wed 6 1H379 データマネージメント Data Management J hybrid F101 2 清光　英成 KIYOMITSU Hidenari

Thu 2 1H364 メディア社会文化論 Media, Culture and Society E 〇 F301 2 小笠原　博毅 OGASAWARA Hiroki

Thu 2 1H377 ＩＴコミュニケーションデザイン IT Communication Design J hybrid F401 2 西田　健志 NISHIDA Takeshi

Thu 2 1H382 地域文化論基礎演習Ⅱ Basic Seminar on Area Studies 2 ♦ J 〇 L202 2 昆野　伸幸 KONNO Nobuyuki

Thu 3 1H333 日本メディア文化論 Japanese Media and Popular Culture J 〇 F301 2 板倉　史明 ITAKURA Fumiaki

Thu 3 1H336 北アジア歴史社会論 Society in Northern Asian History J 〇 F401 2 橘　誠 TACHIBANA Makoto

Thu 3 1H337 東アジア社会文化論 Culture and Society in East Asia J 〇 F401 2 橘　誠 TACHIBANA Makoto

Thu 3 1H386 異文化コミュニケーション論基礎演習Ⅱ Basic Seminar on Intercultural Communication 2 ♦ J,E 〇 E401大会議室 2 下條　尚志 SHIMOJO Hisashi

Thu 3 1H389 異文化コミュニケーション論基礎演習Ⅱ Basic Seminar on Intercultural Communication 2 ♦ J 〇 B304-306 2 新川　匠郎 NIIKAWA Sho

Thu 4 1H359 近現代文化言説論 Modern Cultural Discourse J hybrid F301 2 石田　圭子 ISHIDA Keiko

Thu 4 1H363 ジェンダー社会文化論 Gender, Culture and Society J 〇 F401 2 青山　薫 AOYAMA Kaoru

Thu 5 1H075 Academic Communication（独） Academic Communication (German) G,J,E 〇 L202 2 Stefan Trummer Stefan Trummer

Thu 5 1H325 現代社会理論 Contemporary Social Theory J 〇 F301 2 西澤　晃彦 NISHIZAWA Akihiko

Thu 5 1H388 異文化コミュニケーション論基礎演習Ⅱ Basic Seminar on Intercultural Communication 2 ♦ J 〇 E411 2 塚原　東吾 TSUKAHARA Togo

Fri 2 1H062 English Presentation Skills English Presentation Skills 〇 D405 2 SANDEMAN David John SANDEMAN David John

Fri 2 1H063 English Presentation Skills English Presentation Skills 〇 D505 2 GIORDANO Michael Joseph GIORDANO Michael Joseph

Fri 3 1H041 Academic Communication（英） Academic Communication (English) ♦ E 〇 D406 2 Smith Michael Dean Smith Michael Dean

Fri 3 1H043 Academic Communication（英） Academic Communication (English) ♦ 〇 D504 2 バガンブラ BAGAMBULA JEAN ROGER EDGARD

Fri 3 1H044 Academic Communication（英） Academic Communication (English) ♦ E 〇 D506 2 クーパー Cooper

Fri 3 1H045 Academic Communication（英） Academic Communication (English) ♦ E 〇 D509 2 カーバス Kharbas

Fri 3 1H046 Academic Communication（英） Academic Communication (English) ♦ E 〇 D512 2 TANAKA Kathryn TANAKA Kathryn

Fri 3 1H047 Academic Communication（英） Academic Communication (English) ♦ E 〇 D405 2 サンデマン　ディビッド Sandeman David John

Fri 3 1H048 Academic Communication（英） Academic Communication (English) ♦ E 〇 D505 2 ジォルダーノ Michael Joseph Giordano

Fri 4 1H049 Academic Communication（英） Academic Communication (English) ♦ E 〇 D406 2 Smith Michael Dean Smith Michael Dean

Fri 4 1H051 Academic Communication（英） Academic Communication (English) ♦ 〇 D504 2 バガンブラ BAGAMBULA JEAN ROGER EDGARD

Fri 4 1H052 Academic Communication（英） Academic Communication (English) ♦ E 〇 D506 2 クーパー Cooper

Fri 4 1H053 Academic Communication（英） Academic Communication (English) ♦ E 〇 D509 2 カーバス Kharbas

Fri 4 1H054 Academic Communication（英） Academic Communication (English) ♦ E 〇 D512 2 TANAKA Kathryn TANAKA Kathryn

Fri 4 1H055 Academic Communication（英） Academic Communication (English) ♦ E 〇 D405 2 サンデマン　ディビッド Sandeman David John

Fri 4 1H056 Academic Communication（英） Academic Communication (English) ♦ E 〇 D505 2 ジォルダーノ Michael Joseph Giordano

Day Period Code Course Title in Japanese Course Title in English Language*1 Online Face-to-face Room*2 Credit

Mon 3 1H090 国際コミュニケーション演習Ａ Basic Seminar for Intercultural Communication A ♦ E,J 〇 F301 1.0 権　ヨンジュ

Mon 3 1H094 Cultures and Societies in Japan A Cultures and Societies in Japan A E 〇 F401 1.0 ランカシャー　テレンス　アラン LANCASHIRE Terence Alan

Mon 4 1H034 アジア共同体論１ Asian Community 1 E,J 〇 B109 1.0 岡田　浩樹 OKADA Hiroki

Mon 4 1H091 国際コミュニケーション演習Ａ Basic Seminar for Intercultural Communication A ♦ E,J 〇 F301 1.0 権　ヨンジュ

Mon 4 1H092 国際コミュニケーション演習Ａ Basic Seminar for Intercultural Communication A ♦ 〇 F401 1.0 バガンブラ BAGAMBULA JEAN ROGER EDGARD

Mon 5 1H093 国際コミュニケーション演習Ａ Basic Seminar for Intercultural Communication A ♦ 〇 F401 1.0 バガンブラ BAGAMBULA JEAN ROGER EDGARD

Tue 1 1H095 日本語コミュニケーション１ Japanese Communication 1 J 〇 F301 1.0 蓑川　惠理子 MINOKAWA Eriko

Tue 5 1H096 情報発信演習１ Information Publishing Seminar 1 J hybrid F401 1.0 清光　英成 KIYOMITSU Hidenari

Tue 6 1H097 情報発信演習１ Information Publishing Seminar 1 J hybrid F401 1.0 清光　英成 KIYOMITSU Hidenari

Wed 5 1H305 言語情報コミュニケーション概論 Introduction to Human Communication and Information Science J 〇 B209 1.0 林　良子 HAYASHI Ryoko

Day Period Code Course Title in Japanese Course Title in English Language*1 Online Face-to-face Room*2 Credit

Mon 3 2H090 国際コミュニケーション演習Ｂ Basic Seminar for Intercultural Communication B ♦ E,J 〇 F301 1.0 権　ヨンジュ

Mon 3 2H094 Cultures and Societies in Japan B Cultures and Societies in Japan B E 〇 F401 1.0 ランカシャー　テレンス　アラン LANCASHIRE Terence Alan

Mon 4 2H034 アジア共同体論２ Asian Community 2 E,J 〇 B109 1.0 岡田　浩樹 OKADA Hiroki

Mon 4 2H091 国際コミュニケーション演習Ｂ Basic Seminar for Intercultural Communication B ♦ E,J 〇 F301 1.0 権　ヨンジュ

Mon 4 2H092 国際コミュニケーション演習Ｂ Basic Seminar for Intercultural Communication B ♦ 〇 F401 1.0 バガンブラ BAGAMBULA JEAN ROGER EDGARD

Mon 4 2H303 異文化コミュニケーション概論 Introduction to Intercultural Communication J 〇 K401 1.0 齋藤　剛 SAITO Tsuyoshi

Mon 5 2H093 国際コミュニケーション演習Ｂ Basic Seminar for Intercultural Communication B 〇 F401 1.0 バガンブラ BAGAMBULA JEAN ROGER EDGARD

Tue 1 2H095 日本語コミュニケーション２ Japanese Communication 2 J 〇 F301 1.0 蓑川　惠理子 MINOKAWA Eriko

Tue 4 2H301 情報科学概論 Introduction to Informatics J 〇 K502 1.0 康　敏 KANG Min

Tue 5 2H096 情報発信演習２ Information Publishing Seminar 2 J hybrid F401 1.0 清光　英成 KIYOMITSU Hidenari

Tue 6 2H097 情報発信演習２ Information Publishing Seminar 2 J hybrid F401 1.0 清光　英成 KIYOMITSU Hidenari

Wed 4 2H304 現代文化システム概論 Introduction to Contemporary Culture and Society J 〇 B210 1.0 上野　成利 UENO Naritoshi

Notes

This timetable is for the Exchange Students (undergraduate) and Japanese Studies Students.

Classes are not open when the capacity is exceeded.

Classes with no symbols are open for all Exchange Students (undergraduate) and Japanese Studies Students.

Classes with "◆" are open for the students of the Faculty of Global Human Sciences only.

*1 Language:E=English,  J=Japanese

*2 Class room is subject to change. Please check the bulletin board.

注意事項

この時間割は，交換留学生（学部）と日本語・日本文化研修留学生用の時間割です。

人数制限で取れない科目もあります。

無印の授業科目は，全ての交換換留学生（学部）と日本語・日本文化研修留学生に開講されています。

◆：他学部の交換留学生と日本語・日本文化研修留学生は履修することができません。

*1 使用言語： E＝英語，J=日本語

*2 教室は変更されることがあります。掲示板で確認してください。

Timetable of the Faculty of Global Human Sciences, 2nd Quarter 2024  (7th June-5th August)      As of 4th  March, 2024

Period1 8:50-10:20, Period2, 10:40-12:10, Period3 13:20-14:50, Period4 15:10-16:40, Period5 17:00-18:30

Instructor's Name

Timetable of the Faculty of Global Human Sciences, 1st Semester 2024     As of 4th  March, 2024

Period1 8:50-10:20, Period2, 10:40-12:10, Period3 13:20-14:50, Period4 15:10-16:40, Period5 17:00-18:30

Instructor's Name

Timetable of the Faculty of Global Human Sciences, 1st Quarter 2024 (8th April-6th June)      As of 4th  March, 2024

Period1 8:50-10:20, Period2, 10:40-12:10, Period3 13:20-14:50, Period4 15:10-16:40, Period5 17:00-18:30

Instructor's Name

1



Day Period Code Course Title in Japanese Couse Title in English Note Language*1 Online Face-to-face Room*2 Credit

Tue 4 1H509 スポーツプロモーション論 Sport Promotion J 〇 ★F257 2 長ヶ原　誠 CHOGAHARA Makoto

- - 2H512 ミュージックセラピー Music Therapy ◇ J Hybrid ★C101 2 岡崎　香奈 OKAZAKI Kana

Thu 5 1H514 身体表現論 Physical Expression J 〇 ★C101 2 關　典子 SEKI Noriko

Tue 4 1H523 生理心理学（神経・生理心理学） Physiological Psychology(Neuro- and Physiological Psychology) J 〇 ★F263 2 古谷　真樹 FURUTANI Maki

Wed 2 1H551 身体機能の適応 Adaptation of Physical Function J 〇 ★B208 2 近藤　徳彦 KONDO Narihiko

Mon 3 1H553 人の動きの計測と制御 Measurement and Control in Human Movement J 〇 ★B212 2 木伏　紅緒 KIBUSHI Benio

Thu 2 1H557 応用身体運動科学 Applied Exercise Science J 〇 ★B106 2 石原　暢 ISHIHARA Toru

Tue 3 1H570 シアトリカル・アート論 History and Theory of Musical Theatre J 〇 ★C101 2 大田　美佐子 OHTA Misako

Wed 3,4 1H578 絵画アート実践 Seminar on Painting J 〇 ★F451 2 岸本　吉弘 KISHIMOTO Yoshihiro

Wed 2 1H709 児童の発達と学習 Child Psychology ◆ J 〇 ★B106 2 坂本　美紀 SAKAMOTO Miki

Mon 2 1H733 障害共生教育論 Education for Inclusive Society J 〇 ★F263 2 津田　英二 TSUDA Eiji

Mon 2 1H602 環境物理学Ａ Environmental Physics A J 〇 ★B103 2 伊藤　真之、青木　茂樹 ITOH Masayuki, AOKI Shigeki

Wed 2 1H603 環境物理学Ｂ Environmental Physics B J 〇 ★B101 2 小谷野　由紀 KOYANO Yuki

Mon 3 1H605 環境地球科学Ａ Environmental Earth Science A J 〇 ★B103 2 大串　健一 OHKUSHI Ken-ichi

Tue 4 1H611 環境経済学 Environmental Economics J 〇 ★B202 2 佐藤　真行 SATO Masayuki

Mon 4 1H627 複雑系の幾何学 Topological Dynamics J Hybrid ★B203 2 宮田　任寿 MIYATA Takahisa

Wed 3 1H663 社会文化環境論 Topics in Cultural Environment J 〇 ★B108 2 加戸　友佳子 KADO Yukako

Fri 2 	1H664 地域社会共生論 Local community symbiosis J 〇 ★B108 2 	原　将也 HARA Masaya

Mon 3 1H681 法律学 Jurisprudence J 〇 ★B210 2 阿部　紀恵 ABE Kie

Tue 4 1H706 教職論（小） On Teaching Profession: Elementary Education J 〇 ★F151 2 ラッシラ Erukki Tapio LASSILA

Mon 1 1H713 初等算数科教育論 Teaching Methods of Elementary Arithmetic Education J 〇 ★F257 2 岡部　恭幸 OKABE Yasuyuki

Mon 3 1H714 初等図工科教育論 Teaching Methods of Elementary Art and Handicraft Education J 〇 ★B202 2 勅使河原　君江 TESHIGAWARA Kimie

Wed 3 1H734 発達障害心理学（障害者・障害児心理学） Psychology of Developmental Disability  (Psychology for Adults & Children with Disabilities) J 〇 ★F257 2 赤木　和重 AKAGI Kazushige

Mon 3 1H754 乳幼児心理学 Introduction to Early Childhood Psychology J 〇 ★B208 2 木下　孝司 KINOSHITA Takashi

Tue 3 1H763 乳幼児理解と教育相談 Understanding Young Children and Educational Counseling J 〇 ★B208 2 木下　孝司 KINOSHITA Takashi

Tue 1 1H762 子どもの保健と健康 Health and Wellness for Young Children J 〇 ★A325 2 古谷　真樹 FURUTANI Maki

Day Period Code Course Title in Japanese Couse Title in English Note Language*1 Online Face-to-face Room*2 Credit

Wed 3 1H511 サウンドデザイン Sound Design J 〇 ★C101 1 余田　有希子 YODEN Yukiko

Mon 2 1H743 数理認識実践研究 Practical Studies on Mathematical Cognition J 〇 ★F257 1 岡部　恭幸 OKABE Yasuyuki

Day Period Code Course Title in Japanese Couse Title in English Note Language*1 Online Face-to-face Room*2 Credit

Tue 3 2H662 環境形成科学調査法２ Methodologies for Environmental Research 2 J 〇 ★F158 1 佐藤　真行、村山　留美子 SATO Masayuki, MURAYAMA Rumiko

Mon 1 2H764 障害児保育演習 Education of Young Children with Disabilities: Methods and Materials J 〇 ★A325 1 赤木　和重 AKAGI Kazushige

Notes

This timetable is for the Exchange Students (undergraduate) and Japanese Studies Students.

Classes are not open when the capacity is exceeded.

Classes with no symbols are open for all Exchange Students (undergraduate) and Japanese Studies Students.

Classes with "◆" are open for the students of the Faculty of Global Human Sciences only.

As for the Intensive Course schedule, please refer to "集中講義一覧" on the following URL:

https://www.fgh.kobe-u.ac.jp/ja/node/123

*1 Language: J (& blank)=Japanese

*2 Class room is subject to change. Please check the bulletin board.

★：Tsurukabuto 2nd Campus 

注意事項

この時間割は，交換留学生（学部）と日本語・日本文化研修留学生用の時間割です。

人数制限で取れない科目もあります。

無印の授業科目は，全ての交換換留学生（学部）と日本語・日本文化研修留学生に開講されています。

◆：他学部の交換留学生と日本語・日本文化研修留学生は履修することができません。

◇：集中講義

集中講義の時間割は以下サイトの"集中講義一覧"をご参照ください。

https://www.fgh.kobe-u.ac.jp/ja/node/123

*1 使用言語： J（及び空欄）=日本語

*2 教室は変更されることがあります。掲示板で確認してください。

★：鶴甲第２キャンパス

Timetable of the Faculty of Global Human Sciences, 2nd Quarter 2024                                            As of March, 2024

Period1 8:50-10:20, Period2, 10:40-12:10, Period3 13:20-14:50, Period4 15:10-16:40, Period5 17:00-18:30

Instructor's Name

Classes with "◇" are Intensive Course.

Instructor's Name

Timetable of the Faculty of Global Human Sciences, 1st Semester 2024                                          As of March, 2024

Period1 8:50-10:20, Period2, 10:40-12:10, Period3 13:20-14:50, Period4 15:10-16:40, Period5 17:00-18:30

Instructor's Name
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